UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LR9133                                                                              CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-096.J
LOW NOISE 300mA LDO
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LR9133 is a typical LDO (linear regulator) with the

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R102-096.J
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LR9133L-xx-AB5-R LR9133G-xx-AB5-R SOT-89-5 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-AE2-3-R LR9133G-xx-AE2-3-R SOT-23-3 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-AE3-3-R LR9133G-xx-AE3-3-R SOT-23 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-AE5-R LR9133G-xx-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-AF5-R LR9133G-xx-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-AL5-R LR9133G-xx-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-K04-1010X2-R LR9133G-xx-K04-1010X2-R X2DFN1010-4 Tape Reel
LR9133L-xx-K08-3030-R LR9133G-xx-K08-3030-R DFN3030-8 Tape Reel
Note:  xx: Output Voltage.
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
SOT-23-3
SOT-23
11: 1.1V
12: 1.2V
15: 1.5V
18: 1.8V
20: 2.0V
25: 2.5V
28: 2.8V
30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V
34: 3.4V
50: 5.0V
SOT-89-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-25
SOT-353
DFN3030-8
X2DFN1010-4
A: 1.1V
B: 1.2V
U: 1.4V
C: 1.5V
D: 1.8V
E: 2.5V
S: 2.7V
G: 2.8V
R: 2.85V
J: 3.0V
K: 3.3V
M: 5.0V
LR9133                                                                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R102-096.J
 PIN CONFIGURATION
GND
CE
X2DFN1010-4
(TOP VIEW)
SOT-23-5
321
45
CEGNDVIN
VOUT NC
VIN
VOUT
VIN CE
1 2
4 3
GND
VIN
GND VOUT
SOT-23-3 / SOT-23
1 2
3
1 2 3